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INFORMATION ON THIS PROPERTY WAS OBTAINED FROM SOURCES OTHER THAN THAT OF CANYON REAL ESTATE, LLC, AND IS DEEMED 

TO BE RELIABLE, BUT IS NOT GUARANTEED BY EITHER THE SELLER OR THE SELLER’S AGENT.  THIS OFFERING IS SUBJECT TO 

CORRECTION, WITHDRAWAL, PRIOR SALE, OR PRICE CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE.       

http://www.canyonrealestate.net/


 
 

 

Outstanding shop/garage with 2,400+- sq. ft. Three automatic garage 

doors, 2 are 18’ wide x 10’ high, the side door is 10’x 10’.  5” to 7” soft foam 

insulation. Attic/loft area for storage. In floor water radiant heat 

throughout. 50 gallon Hot water heater with 95% efficiency, quick 

recovery so no cold showers. French drain on south side to help with run 

off from the roof.  Leach field, on the east side of the property, is licensed 

for a 4 bedroom house with bio-diffusers. Live in the 800 sq. ft. 

apartment located in the shop while you finish your new home. Walk in 

shower, tile floors and carpet in the bedroom. Proposed home with 2,097 

square feet is plumbed for 3 bathrooms and an additional kitchenette. 3 

bedrooms, living room, dining room and laundry are all framed out. 3 

zone radiant heat. Use current floor plan or finish the way you desire. 

The balance of the building materials on site go with the sale. Attached 

739 sq. ft. spacious garage, 2 - automatic garage doors, 9’ wide x 10’ high 

and 18’ wide x 10’ high. Outbuilding to store your equipment with sliding 

doors 496 sq. ft. and an additional one 180 sq. ft. with electricity for 

general storage. Want fresh eggs? A chicken coop and fenced yard just 

waiting for your flock. NWRW for the home and shop, a well is used for 

the yard. Outdoor water spigots on the shop have both hot and cold 

water.  $359,000 for all this and sits on 1.49 acres.  
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1097 Lane 11 Powell, WY 82435MLS #: R10014824A (Active) List Price: $339,000
House Design: 1 Story
# Bedrooms: 3
Total # Baths: 3
Apx Year Built: 2015
Builder Name: Wildfire Const - Scott
Heny
Apx Total SqFt: 2072
Additional Living Units: Yes
Basement: No

Area: Powell Out of Town
Neighborhood: Between
Cody&Powell
Subdivision: Krause East SS-48
School District: Park County
District #1
Apx Miles from Town: 2
Mobiles Allowed: No
Modulars Allowed: No

Apx Above Grade SqFt: 2072 Apx Below Grade SqFt: 0 # Full Baths: 2 # Half Baths: 1 # 3/4 Baths: 1
Avg Sewer/Mo $: 0.00 Avg Gas/Mo $: 0.00 Avg Electric/Mo $: 0.00 Avg Garbage/Mo $: 0.00
Natural Gas Company: Mon-Dak Utilities Electric Company: Rocky Mountain Power
Sewer: Septic Tank Primary Water Type: Northwest Rural Cooling Type: Window Unit(s)
Primary Heat: Radiant Primary Fuel Type: Natural Gas
HOA: No
Irrigation: Yes Irrigation Fees $: 177 Irrigation Company: Shoshone Irrigation
BldgType: Shop/Garage/Apt BldgSize: 2400 BldgCnst: Pole/Post-Frame BldgYrB: 2007
BldgType2: Storage Bldg BldgSz2: 180 sq f BldgCnst2: Frame BldgYrB2: 2007 BldgDsc2: has elec. On skids
BldgType3: Storage BldgSz3: 496 s f BldgCnst3: Pole/Post-Frame BldgYrB3: 2008 BldgDsc3: store equipment

Room Type Level Sz/Desc Room Type Level Sz/Desc Room Type Level Sz/Desc

Bedroom Main

Full Bath Main

Additional Room Info: The shop garage area is approx 2400 sq. ft of which 800 sq.ft. is a finished apartment that is 1 bedroom, one
bath. Loft/attic area for storage. NO COVENANTS.
Inclusions: Chicken coop. Storage shed next to garage is on skids, has electricity.
Exclusions: personal items
Apx Irrigated Acres: 1.49 Apx Deeded Acres: 1.49 Apx Lot SqFt: 64904
Taxes TBD: No Tax Year: 2018 Total Tax $: 621.89 Taxed w/Other Land: No
Property Rights: Fee Simple Parcelable: No Adj to Public Land: No River/Stream Front: No
Covenants: No Detailed Zoning: Park Co - Powell (GR-P)
Seller Fin: No Disclosures: No
Legal Description: Krause East SS-48 Lot 1 (1.86 acres - 1.49 net)
RdAccs: Public RdMaint: Public RdSrfc: Unpaved (Dirt/Gravel)

Construction: Frame
Exterior Siding: Hardboard
Roof: Metal
Garage/Type Stalls: Attached-2 Stalls, Attached-3 Stalls
Exterior Features: Corner Lot, Irrigated, Mountain View, Shop,
Storage Building

Heating Stove Type: None
Fireplace Type: None

Comments: Your dream property awaits you. Live in apt while you finish main house. Proposed home is plumbed for bathrooms and
an additional kitchenette. Use current floor plan or finish the way you desire. Attached 739 sq.ft. garage. NWRW and a well for the
yard. Outstanding shop/garage with 2400+- sq.ft. Outbuilding to store your equipment with sliding doors and an additional one for
general storage.
Directions to Property: Intersection of Lane 11 and Road 11
Subject to 1031: No
Office Name: Canyon Real Estate, LLC (#:46)

Listing Office: Canyon Real Estate, LLC (#:46)

These properties were selected from the MLS Database by the agent listed herein, who may not be the listing agent. Information herein is deemed reliable
but not guaranteed.

MLS #: R10014824A
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